MCR Safety NXG® Work Gloves
13 Gauge Gray Nylon Shell
Gray Polyurethane (PU) Palm and
Fingertips

NXG® provides Premium quality, comfort
and fit making it the best choice for
long work days
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Gauge Primary Polymer Coating
13 Gauge Polyurethane

Product # Size Case Pack

9666XS X - Small 12

96665 Small 12

9666M Medium 12

9666L Large 12

9666XL X - Large 12

9666XXL XX - Large 12
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Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/9666

Case Weight (Ib)

10.680
10.968
11.436
11.748
12.780
13.176
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